
ASSESSMENT IV – 2021 

CLASS VI - IX 

DATE DAY VI VII VIII IX 

16/09/2021 Thursday 3
rd

 Lang  Chemistry Eng. Lang --- 

17/09/2021 Friday 2
nd

 Lang Comp. App History Eng. Lit  

20/09/2021 Monday Comp. App Biology 2
nd

 Lang Eng. Lang 

21/09/2021 Tuesday Maths Geography Biology History  

22/09/2021 Wednesday Eng. Lit 3
rd

 Lang Geography Chemistry 

23/09/2021 Thursday Biology  2
nd

 Lang Comp. App Biology 

24/09/2021 Friday Geography Maths Eng. Lit Maths 

27/09/2021 Monday Physics Eng. Lang 3
rd

 Lang Optionals  

28/09/2021 Tuesday Eng Lang Physics Physics Physics 

29/09/2021 Wednesday History Eng. Lit Maths 2
nd

 Lang 

30/09/2021 Thursday Chemistry History Chemistry Geography 

 

 



ASSESSMENT III – CLASS XI 

ASSESSMENT IV – CLASSES X & XII 

2021 

 

DATE DAY X XI (H) XI(S) XII (H) XII(S) 

16/09/2021 Thursday --- --- --- --- --- 

17/09/2021 Friday Maths ---- ---- Eng. Lang Eng. Lang 

20/09/2021 Monday Eng. Lit Eco/Geog Biology ---- ---- 

21/09/2021 Tuesday Chemistry  Eng. Lit Eng. Lit Pol.Sc/Psy Physics  

22/09/2021 Wednesday Physics Maths/H. Sci Maths/H.Sc Hist/Socio Chemistry 

23/09/2021 Thursday History  Eng. Lang Eng. Lang Eco/Geog Biology 

24/09/2021 Friday Biology Hist/Socio Physics Eng. Lit Eng. Lit 

27/09/2021 Monday Geography Pol.Sc/Psy Chemistry Maths/H. Sci Maths/H.Sc 

28/09/2021 Tuesday Optionals  ---- ---- ---- ---- 

29/09/2021 Wednesday Eng. Lang ---- ---- ---- ---- 

30/09/2021 Thursday 2
nd

 Lang  ---- ---- ---- ---- 


